ENGINEERING STATEMENT COVERING
BROADCAST MULTIPLE OWNERSHIP STUDY

CCR-ST. GEORGE 1V, LLC

BRIAN HEAD, CEDAR CITY, ST. GEORGE & WASHINGTON, UTAH &

COLORADO CITY, ARIZONA

JULY 2007

This statement has been prepared on behalf of CCR-St. George IV, LLC (“CCR"). The

purpose of this amendment is to describe the site change proposed by KCIN-FM in terms of

multiple ownership compliance. This statement demonstrates CCR compliance with Section

73.3555 of the Commission’s Rules with respect to multiple ownership of AM and FM broadcast

facilities.

CCR proposes continued common ownership in the following eight stations:

KREC (FM)
KSUB (AM)
KXBN (FM)
KXBN (FM)
KCIN (FM)

KXFF (FM)
KSNN (FM)
KDXU (AM)
KUNF (AM)
KUNF (AM)

Brian Head, UT
Cedar City, UT
Cedar City, UT
Cedar City, UT
Cedar City, UT
Colorado City, AZ
St. George, UT
St. George, UT
Washington, UT
Washington, UT

98.1 MHz
590 kHz
92.5 MHz
92.1 MHz
94.9 MHz
107.3 MHz
106.1 MHz
890 kHz
1210 kHz
1210 kHz

54 kW BLH 19881123KC

5 Kw DAN FCC ID 61384
BLH7203

100 kW BMPH20060817AEC
55 kW BLH19890717KF

35 kW BLH20030313AXW
2.0 kW BMLH20060918AHN
10kW DA-2 BL20060216AMX
10 kW ND BL19820816AK
10 kW ND BP20050506ABL

These eight stations are considered as three separate markets since the principal community

contours for KCIN (FM), KXFF (FM) and KSNN (FM) do not overlap.

Market 1: KSUB (AM), KDXU (AM), KUNF (AM), KCIN(FM), KXBN (FM) and KREC (FM)
2: KSUB (AM), KDXU (AM), KUNF (AM), KXBN (FM), KXFF (FM) and KREC (FM)
3: KSUB (AM), KDXU (AM), KUNF (AM), KSNN (FM), KXFF (FM) & KREC (FM)
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In each market there are three AM and three FM stations.

Figure 1 attached depicts the principal community contours for all facilities listed above and for
the KCIN proposed facility. Figure 1 expanded shows that the KCIN proposed and KXFF 70
dBu contours do not overlap. By examination of Figure 1 it is seen that the proposed KCIN

facility does not modify the existing common ownership market arrangement.

The foregoing was prepared on behalf of CCR-St. George IV, LLC by Clarence M. Beverage of
Communications Technologies, Inc., Marlton, New Jersey, whose qualifications are a matter of
record with the Federal Communications Commission. The undersigned certifies, under penalty
of perjury, that the statements herein are true and correct of his own knowledge, except such
statements made on information and belief, and as to these statements he believes them to be

true and correct.

By,

-

Clarence M. Beverage
for Communications Technologies, Inc.
Marlton, New Jersey

July 13,2007
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ComStudy PREDICTED PRINCIPAL COMMUNITY CONTOURS Friday, July 13, 2007
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